3 x 30 Blue Head Anodes
3 x 60 Red Head Anodes
HS-47 Bowling Ball Anodes
6 x 6 x 14 45 lb. Anodes
5 x 40 Aluminum Anodes
HFT-44 Anodes
3x60 Anodes
on 4” Blind Flange

254mm x 51mm x 508mm
DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Aluminum
Ballast Tank Anodes
Anode and core arrangements approved by the American Bureau of Shipping, and Lloyd's Register.
Special anode sizes available on request.
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-ABT-21 21 9.5 2 51 2 51 48 1219 60 1524
GA-ABT-26 26 11.8 2 51 2 51 60 1524 72 1829
GA-ABT-30 30 13.6 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 60 1524
GA-ABT-39 39 17.7 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 72 1829
GA-ABT-48 48 21.8 3 76 3 76 48 1219 60 1524
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc C
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-ABT-B21 21 9.5 2 51 2 51 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-B26 26 11.8 2 51 2 51 60 1524 48 1219 30 762
GA-ABT-B30 30 13.6 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-B39 39 17.7 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 48 1219 30 762
GA-ABT-B48 48 21.8 3 76 3 76 48 1219 36 914 24 610
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc C
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-ABT-C21 21 9.5 2 51 2 51 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-C26 26 11.8 2 51 2 51 60 1524 48 1219 36 914
GA-ABT-C30 30 13.6 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-C39 39 17.7 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 48 1219 36 914
GA-ABT-C48 48 21.8 3 76 3 76 48 1219 36 914 24 610
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Aluminum
Pier & Piling Anodes
Product Nom. Wt. W H L Core
Number Lbs. Kg in mm in mm in mm Type
GA-A-P-240 240 108.9 10 254 10 254 24 610 E,P, or R
GA-A-P-175 175 79.4 7 178 7 178 36 914 "
GA-A-P-120 120 54.4 10 254 10 254 12 305 "
GA-A-P-120-1 120 54.4 7 178 7 178 24 610 "
GA-A-P-120-2 120 54.4 5 127 5 127 48 1219 "
GA-A-P-100 100 45.4 4 107 4 107 60 152 "
GA-A-P-90 90 40.8 7 178 7 178 18 457 "
GA-A-P-90-1 90 40.8 5 127 5 127 36 914 "
GA-A-P-60 60 27.2 7 178 7 178 12 305 "
GA-A-P-60-1 60 27.2 5 127 5 127 24 610 "
GA-A-P-60-2 60 27.2 4 107 4 107 38 965 "
GA-A-P-30 30 13.6 3 76 3 76 34 864 "
Unless otherwise
specified, the following
steel core size will be
supplied:

bentonite and 5% sodium sulfate. Standard
sizes and shapes are warehoused. Anodes
are available packaged and unpackaged
with or without leads as per customers’
specifications.
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
PRODUCT Weight Anode Dimensions
NO. BARE PKDG. Width (W) Height (H) Length (L) Diameter (D) Overall Length (OL)
lbs kg lbs kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-MG-3 H-1 3 1.4 8 3.6 3 76 3 76 5.0 127 5.25 133 8.00 203
GA-MG-5 H-1 5 2.3 13 5.9 3 76 3 76 8.0 229 5.25 133 11.25 286
GA-MG-9 H-1 9 4.1 27 12.2 3 76 3 76 14.0 336 5.25 133 20.00 508
GA-MG-12 H-1 12 5.4 32 14.5 4 102 4 102 12.0 305 7.50 191 18.00 457
GA-MG-17 H-1 17 7.7 45 29.4 4 102 4 102 17.0 432 7.50 191 24.00 610
GA-MG-32 H-1 32 14.5 68 30.8 5 127 5 127 20.5 521 8.50 216 28.00 711
GA-MG-50 H-1 50 22.7 100 45.4 7 178 7 178 16.0 406 10.00 254 24.00 610
Other shapes, sizes and weights available on request.
Magnesium
H-1 Soil Anodes
Galvotec Alloys produces the H-1 Alloys, ASTM AZ63.

SuperMAG™
High Potential Anodes
Galvotec Alloys produces High Potential anodes under our trademark SuperMAG™.
Chemical analysis and potential tests  are performed on every heat.
NOTE: While statements contained herein are believed to be accurate, they are offered as suggestions only and no warranty
or representation is intended. Galvotec Alloys products are sold subject to the terms and conditions appearing on our printed
order acknowledgment.
PRODUCT MODEL Weight Anode Dimensions
NO. NO. Overall
BARE PKDG. Width (W) Height (H) Length (L) Diameter (D) Length (OL)
lbs kg lbs kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-MG-3 HP 3D3 3 1.4 8 3.6 3.50 89 3.75 95 5.00 127 6.0 152 10 254
GA-MG-5 HP 5D3 5 2.3 17 7.7 3.50 89 3.75 95 8.50 216 6.0 152 12 305
GA-MG-9 HP 9D3 9 4.1 27 12.2 3.50 89 3.75 95 14.00 356 6.0 152 17 432
GA-MG-17 HP 17D3 17 7.7 45 20.4 3.50 89 3.75 95 25.75 654 7.5 191 34 864
GA-MG-20 HP 20D2 20 9.1 70 31.8 2.75 70 3.00 76 59.75 1518 5.0 127 66 1676
GA-MG-32 HP 32D5 32 14.5 70 31.8 5.50 140 5.00 127 20.50 521 8.0 203 28 711
GA-MG-32 HP 32D3 32 14.5 91 41.3 3.50 89 3.75 95 45.25 1149 6.5 165 53 1346
GA-MG-40 HP 40D3 40 18.1 96 43.5 3.50 89 3.75 95 59.75 1518 6.5 165 66 1676
GA-MG-48 HP 48D5 48 21.8 100 45.4 5.50 140 5.75 146 31.00 787 8.0 203 38 965
GA-MG-60 HP 4x4x60 60 27.2 125 56.7 4.00 102 4.00 102 60.00 1524 7.0 178 64 1626
Other shapes, sizes and weights available on request.
Cotton
Bag
L W

REGISTERED FIRM
Pipe – 3/4" standard
galvanized steel pipe core
extending 1" beyond ends.
Eyebolt – 1/2" galvanized
steel eyebolt core; 3/4"
eyebolt in 200 lb. size.
Pier Anodes
GA-MG-7.5-S
Same as above except 2" thick.
Product Nom. Core
Number Wt. Cylinder Dia. Length Type
(Specify
lb. kg in mm in mm on order)
Pipe or
GA-MG-P-50C 50 22.7 8 203 16 406 Eyebolt
Pipe or
GA-MG-P-100C 100 45.4 8 203 32 813 Eyebolt
Pipe or
GA-MG-P-200C 200 90.7 12 305 27 686 Eyebolt
The GA-MG-15-S has a
nominal weight of 15 pounds
with a 3/4" galvanized steel
pipe core. This anode can be

1-1/2"
2"
5"
8"
3"
4"
1/8"2 1/8"
1 7/8"
2 1/4"
1 5/8"
GA-MG-6SX
Magnesium
Product Nom. Core
Number Wt. Cylinder Diam. Length Type
lb. kg in mm in mm
GA-MG-2R5 2.5 5 127 2 51 Pipe Core
GA-MG-1R5 1.25 5 127 1 25 Pipe Core
GA-MG-2R5
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001

galvanized steel straps.
Mounting holes 3/4" (19 mm)
in diameter are provided.
Plastisol coated.
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Magnesium
Tank Anodes
In this series the anodes contain cast-in, longitudinal, galvanized steel cores 1/4" x 11/2".  Two
elongated mounting holes 11/16" x 11/2" are provided.
Data on other tank anode sizes, weights and core configurations available on request.
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc X
Number lbs kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-MG-T-36 36 16.3 4 102 4 102 28 711 38 965 36 914
GA-MG-T-52A 52 23.6 5 127 5 127 29 737 38 965 36 914
GA-MG-T-53 53 24.0 7 178 7 178 16 406 24 610 22 559
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc X Y
Number lbs kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-MG-T-57 57 25.9 7 178 7 178 16 406 21 533 19 483 8 203
X
W
H
Y

Product Mil. Wt. W H L Rating
Number Spec. Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-12 ZSS-12 11 5 3 76 11/4 3 12 30 0.5
GA-24 ZSS-24 22 10 3 76 21/2 6 12 30 1.0
Current
Product Mil. Wt. W H L Rating
Number Spec. Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TD6 ZTS 5 2.3 3 76 11/4 32 9 41 0.25
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Product Current
Number Wt. W H La C Rating
Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TZB-27 27 12.3 1.4 36 1.4 36 48 1219 24 610 1
GA-TZB-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 24 610 2
GA-TZB-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 36 914 2.25
GA-TZB-70 70 31.8 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 24 610 2.5
GA-TZB-100 100 45.4 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 36 914 4
H
W
La
Lc

GA-TZ Weld-on Series
Contains bent galvanized steel core rod on sizes up to
50 lbs. for direct welding to structure. Anodes over 50
lbs. have 5/8" diameter core rod.
GA-TZ Series
Anodes contain straight galvanized steel core rod for
direct welding or assembly to two flat bars with “U” bolts
as shown.
GA-TZ Bolt-on Series
The core consists of two galvanized steel flat bars
welded to a mild steel rod. Anodes can be clamped,
welded or bolted to ballast tank structure.
Product Current
Number Wt. W H La LC Rating
Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TZ-27 27 12.3 1.4 36 1.4 36 48 1219 60 1524 1
GA-TZ-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 60 1524 1
GA-TZ-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 72 1829 2.25
GA-TZ-70 70 31.8 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 60 1524 2.5
GA-TZ-100 100 45.4 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 72 1829 4
Product Current
Number Wt. W H La LC Rating
Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TZW-27 27 12.3 1.4 36 1.4 34 48 1219 69 1753 1
GA-TZW-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 69 1753 2
GA-TZW-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 81 2057 2.25
GA-TZW-70 70 31.8 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 69 1753 2.5
GA-TZW-100 100 45.4 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 81 2057 4
Hardware Sold Separately
Hardware Sold Separately
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001

Cross Section Lengths Nom. Wt.
in mm in mm lbs/in kg/mm
1.4 x 1.4 36 x 36 6–60 153–1524 0.5 0.01
2 x 2 51 x 51 6–60 153–1524 1.0 0.02
2.5 x 2.5 64 x 64 6–60 153–1524 1.5 0.03
3 x 3 76 x 76 6–60 153–1524 2.3 0.41
4 x 4 102x 102 6–60 153–1524 4.2 0.08
5 x 5 127 x 127 6–48 153–1219 6.5 0.12
7 x 7 178 x 178 6–36 223–914 12.8 0.23
9 x 9 229 x 229 9–24 223–610 21.0 0.38
9 x 10 229 x 254 9–24 223–610 23.4 0.42
10 x 10 254 x 254 9–24 223–610 26.0 0.46
Current
Product Wt. W H L Core Rating
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm Type (amp-yrs)
GA-PZ-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 E,R 2
GA-PZ-100 100 45.4 3 76 3 76 44 1118 E,P,R 4
GA-PZ-150 150 68.0 4 102 4 102 36 914 E,P,R 6
GA-PZ-250 250 113.4 9 229 9 229 12 305 E,P,R 10
GA-PZ-250A* 250 113.4 4 102 4 102 60 1524 E,P,R 10
GA-PZ-350 375 170.1 7 178 7 178 30 762 E,P,R 15
GA-PZ-500 500 226.8 9 229 9 229 24 610 E,P,R 20
* Pipe core for this anode is 3/4" standard pipe.
Zinc
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Zinc
Soil Anodes
Composition: Soil zinc anodes are made from 99.99% pure Special High Grade Zinc. This
alloy conforms to the composition of ASTM B-418-95 Type II.
Galvotec zinc anodes for underground use are produced in a variety of sizes and weights. All of the
following anode sizes are supplied with 1/4" galvanized mild steel core. The standard core extends
4" out one end.  Anode can be supplied bare or packaged with the standard 10’ of #12 copper lead
wire (THWN/THHN/TW) unless otherwise specified.
Product Wt. W H L Pkg. Diam. L
Number lb kg in mm in mm in mm lb kg in mm in mm
GA-S-5 5 2.3 1.4 36 1.4 36 9 223 20 9 5 127 15 381
GA-S-12 12 5.4 1.4 36 1.4 36 24 610 40 18 5 127 30 762
GA-S-15 15 6.8 2 51 2 51 15 381 36 16 6 127 21 533
GA-S-18 18 8.2 1.4 36 1.4 36 36 914 55 25 5 127 42 1067
GA-S-30 30 13.6 1.4 36 1.4 36 60 1524 86 39 5 127 66 1676
GA-S-30A 30 13.6 2 51 2 51 30 762 67 30 6 127 36 914
GA-S-45 45 20.4 2 51 2 51 45 1143 100 45 6 127 51 1295
GA-S-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 120 55 6 127 66 1676
Custom Anodes
Cross Section Length Range Nominal Wt.
in mm in mm lb./in. kg/mm
3 x 3 76 x 76 6 - 60 152 - 152 2.3 0.04